Department of Health

NATHAN DOUGLAS WEIRICH

License Number: AA29
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AA29
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
11/05/2008
Date
Address of Record 370 Foster Ln

4th Floor, B Tower, MS 3060
BELLEAIR, FL 33756
Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ALLISON, THOMAS WAYNE JR SUPERVISOR FOR AA  OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 7913 09/01/2012
ANDERSON, ADRIANA LUCIA M D SUPERVISOR FOR AA MEDICAL DOCTOR 92105 11/01/2020
BERGER, JERRY JAY SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 34872 01/12/2009
BLACKSTONE, RALF WARREN MD SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 80288 09/01/2012

BORRELLI, PAUL RICHARD MD SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 48357 09/01/2012


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

CARUSO, LAWRENCE JOSEPH
CARVALHO, NORMAN FARIA
CHEN, EDWARD

COHEN, JERRY ALAN MD
CUTTING, DAVID EDWARD MD
DAVIES, LAURIE K

DO PICO, ALFREDO A

DOCTOR, MONICA CHRISTINE
DOWNS, JOHNB M D

DUVOISIN, JAN MD

ELLIOTT, CLINT EVERETT
ENNEKING, FRANCESCA KAYSER
EPSTEIN, JAY HARLAN

EULIANO, TAMMY YACHABACH
FAGEN, BRUCE DONALD
FREEDMAN, JILL |

FREEMAN, NORMAN GEORGE SR
GABRIELLI, ANDREA

GALLAGHER, THOMAS J MD
GIORDANO, CHRISTOPHER ROBIN
GIRGENTI, GREGORY THOMAS
GOOD, MICHAEL LOWELL
GORBERG, ADAM GARETT
GRAVENSTEIN, DIETRICH
GRAVENSTEIN, NIKOLAUS LEE
GRAVENSTEIN, NIKOLAUS MD
GRUBER, JAMES EDWARD
HAMILTON, ASHLEY MARIE

HU, PING

IHNATSENKA, BARYS VALERIEVICH
JANELLE, GREGORY MICHAEL
JORDAN, MEGHAN ROSE FICARROTTA
KETCHEY, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES
KORONES, GEORGE KOZMOS MD
KULKARNI, RAMA SHANKAR MD
LAYON, ABRAHAM JOSEPH
LE-WENDLING, LINDA THI

LOPEZ, BRIDGET COUGHLIN
LUCAS, STEPHEN DOAR
MANTELL, SCOTT ARTHUR
MATVEEVSKII, ALEXANDER SERGEEVICH
MOREY, TIMOTHY EARL
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD
NEKKANTI, SONIE

NOBLE, JAMES P M D
ORBEGOSO, ALFREDO EDUARDO
PALOMA, ALEXANDER

Relationship
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License Effective Date

71295
100697
68392
30559
92520
41202
61873
144955
16930
44443
98633
59926
70773
68249
72320
66339
72527
62204
20661
101861
89236
51805
102397
64324
135719
42721
64698
136350
82358
100778
72347
94750
119596
56263
89151
42455
94354
134040
97381
65013
80600
70429
71767
71767
99168
17274
69490
92255

01/12/2009
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
02/07/2017
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
05/27/2010
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
02/07/2017
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
11/01/2020



Name

PALOMA, ALEXANDER
PANCHAL, SUMEDHA ANANT
PATEL, JITEN UDAY

PATEL, MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI
PATT, MINDA LISA

PENG, YONGGANG

PETERS, CARL WILLIAM
REDDY, SATISH BOLLU MD
REDDY, SATISH BOLLU MD
ROBICSEK, STEVEN ANDREW
ROBINSON, ALBERT R lI
RONGO, MELU-JEAN PASCUAL
ROSEN, DAVID MAURICE
ROSEN, ROBERT JOHN MD
ROY, JOHN MD

RUDOLPH, ALAN T
SAGA-RUMLEY, SEGUNDINA M D
SEUBERT, CHRISTOPH NIKOLAUS
SHAH, NIPA RAVI

TISCHER, CHRISTIAN FRED
TUCHMAN, SAUL

VANN, H DAVID JR

VANN, H DAVID JR

VINDHYA, MANI KUMAR CHAND
VU, MELISSA MAI MD
WENDLING, ADAM LIN
WESLEY, MARK CHRISTOPHER
WESTBURY, MICHAEL JOHN
WILKHU, HARSHDEEP SINGH
ZHENG, GANG

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISOR FOR AA
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License Effective Date

92255
100857
15365
63188
131648
81868
47374
102274
102274
84006
93809
93132
47394
62036
73233
21545
21547
75182
10418
98487
51362
60991
60991
99187
85774
94042
75926
59436
83706
85887

02/07/2017
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
02/07/2017
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
11/01/2020
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
09/01/2012
11/01/2020
02/07/2017
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009
11/01/2020
01/12/2009
01/12/2009

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	NATHAN DOUGLAS WEIRICH
	License Number: AA29
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

