



NATHAN DOUGLAS WEIRICH

License Number: AA29

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA29
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	11/05/2008
Address of Record	370 Foster Ln 4th Floor, B Tower, MS 3060 BELLEAIR, FL 33756
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ALLISON, THOMAS WAYNE JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7913	09/01/2012
ANDERSON, ADRIANA LUCIA M D	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92105	11/01/2020
BERGER, JERRY JAY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	34872	01/12/2009
BLACKSTONE, RALF WARREN MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80288	09/01/2012
BORRELLI, PAUL RICHARD MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	48357	09/01/2012

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
CARUSO, LAWRENCE JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71295	01/12/2009
CARVALHO, NORMAN FARIA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100697	01/12/2009
CHEN, EDWARD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68392	09/01/2012
COHEN, JERRY ALAN MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	30559	01/12/2009
CUTTING, DAVID EDWARD MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92520	09/01/2012
DAVIES, LAURIE K	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	41202	01/12/2009
DO PICO, ALFREDO A	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	61873	09/01/2012
DOCTOR, MONICA CHRISTINE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144955	11/01/2020
DOWNS, JOHN B M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	16930	01/12/2009
DUVOISIN, JAN MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	44443	09/01/2012
ELLIOTT, CLINT EVERETT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98633	01/12/2009
ENNEKING, FRANCESCA KAYSER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59926	01/12/2009
EPSTEIN, JAY HARLAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70773	09/01/2012
EULIANO, TAMMY YACHABACH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68249	01/12/2009
FAGEN, BRUCE DONALD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72320	09/01/2012
FREEDMAN, JILL I	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	66339	01/12/2009
FREEMAN, NORMAN GEORGE SR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72527	11/01/2020
GABRIELLI, ANDREA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	62204	01/12/2009
GALLAGHER, THOMAS J MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	20661	01/12/2009
GIORDANO, CHRISTOPHER ROBIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101861	01/12/2009
GIRGENTI, GREGORY THOMAS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89236	09/01/2012
GOOD, MICHAEL LOWELL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51805	01/12/2009
GORBERG, ADAM GARETT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102397	11/01/2020
GRAVENSTEIN, DIETRICH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	64324	01/12/2009
GRAVENSTEIN, NIKOLAUS LEE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135719	11/01/2020
GRAVENSTEIN, NIKOLAUS MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	42721	01/12/2009
GRUBER, JAMES EDWARD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	64698	02/07/2017
HAMILTON, ASHLEY MARIE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136350	11/01/2020
HU, PING	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82358	11/01/2020
IHNATSENKA, BARYS VALERIEVICH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100778	01/12/2009
JANELLE, GREGORY MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72347	01/12/2009
JORDAN, MEGHAN ROSE FICARROTTA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94750	01/12/2009
KETCHEY, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119596	11/01/2020
KORONES, GEORGE KOZMOS MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56263	09/01/2012
KULKARNI, RAMA SHANKAR MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89151	01/12/2009
LAYON, ABRAHAM JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	42455	01/12/2009
LE-WENDLING, LINDA THI	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94354	01/12/2009
LOPEZ, BRIDGET COUGHLIN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134040	11/01/2020
LUCAS, STEPHEN DOAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97381	01/12/2009
MANTELL, SCOTT ARTHUR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65013	05/27/2010
MATVEEVSKII, ALEXANDER SERGEEVICH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80600	01/12/2009
MOREY, TIMOTHY EARL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70429	01/12/2009
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71767	11/01/2020
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71767	02/07/2017
NEKKANTI, SONIE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99168	11/01/2020
NOBLE, JAMES P M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	17274	01/12/2009
ORBEGOSO, ALFREDO EDUARDO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69490	11/01/2020
PALOMA, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92255	11/01/2020

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
PALOMA, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92255	02/07/2017
PANCHAL, SUMEDHA ANANT	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100857	11/01/2020
PATEL, JITEN UDAY	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15365	11/01/2020
PATEL, MUKESHBHAI KANUBHAI	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	63188	11/01/2020
PATT, MINDA LISA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131648	11/01/2020
PENG, YONGGANG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81868	01/12/2009
PETERS, CARL WILLIAM	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	47374	01/12/2009
REDDY, SATISH BOLLU MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102274	02/07/2017
REDDY, SATISH BOLLU MD	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102274	11/01/2020
ROBICSEK, STEVEN ANDREW	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84006	01/12/2009
ROBINSON, ALBERT R III	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93809	01/12/2009
RONGO, MELU-JEAN PASCUAL	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93132	11/01/2020
ROSEN, DAVID MAURICE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	47394	11/01/2020
ROSEN, ROBERT JOHN MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	62036	09/01/2012
ROY, JOHN MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	73233	09/01/2012
RUDOLPH, ALAN T	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	21545	09/01/2012
SAGA-RUMLEY, SEGUNDINA M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	21547	01/12/2009
SEUBERT, CHRISTOPH NIKOLAUS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75182	01/12/2009
SHAH, NIPA RAVI	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10418	01/12/2009
TISCHER, CHRISTIAN FRED	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98487	01/12/2009
TUCHMAN, SAUL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	51362	09/01/2012
VANN, H DAVID JR	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60991	11/01/2020
VANN, H DAVID JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60991	02/07/2017
VINDHYA, MANI KUMAR CHAND	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99187	11/01/2020
VU, MELISSA MAI MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85774	01/12/2009
WENDLING, ADAM LIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94042	01/12/2009
WESLEY, MARK CHRISTOPHER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75926	01/12/2009
WESTBURY, MICHAEL JOHN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59436	11/01/2020
WILKHU, HARSHDEEP SINGH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83706	01/12/2009
ZHENG, GANG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85887	01/12/2009

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.